- 3/18 -
3
VSBO, VSBO+,
VSBO LM/BM
V
S
B

Reinforcements
Version D5 Version D6
How To Order
Bottle Suction Cups with Modular Gripping Interfaces
Bottle suction cup
VSBO4095NBR
REINFORCEMENTS
 1 upper insert: stainless steel
 4 reinforcements:
stainless steel wire
 1 lower reinforcement:
stainless steel
 1 upper insert: stainless steel
 4 reinforcements:
stainless steel plates
 1 lower reinforcement:
stainless steel
INTERFACE
POM support with 10 mm thick
EPDM foam strip
Nitrile Magnum lip
50 x 105 mm
(a) 1 upper insert: stainless steel
(b) 4 reinforcements: stainless
 steel wire
(c) 1 lower reinforcement:
 stainless steel
(a) 1 upper insert: stainless steel
(b) 4 reinforcements: stainless
 steel plate
(c) 1 lower reinforcement:
 stainless steel
Available upon request: Vacuum switch connector
VSBO LM/BM suction cups feature an optional Ø 5 mm connector for a vacuum
switch or blow-off valve.
Gripping interface kit with
memory foam seal,
VSBOKIT50105BM10N
Magnum lip kit,
VSBOKIT50105LMNBR
PART NUMBER FOR COMPLETE
SUCTION CUPS
including gripping interface with foam
seal:
 With stainless steel reinforcement wire
 (version D5):
 Part no.: VSBO50105NBRD5X45BM10N
 With stainless steel reinforcement plate
 (version D6):
 Part no.: VSBO50105NBRD6X45BM10N
PART NUMBER FOR COMPLETE
SUCTION CUPS
including gripping interface with
50 x 105 mm nitrile lip seal:
 With stainless steel reinforcement wire
 (version D5):
 Part no.: VSBO50105NBRD5X45BM10N
 With stainless steel reinforcement plate
 (version D6):
 Part no.: VSBO50105NBRD6X45BM10N
4 reinforcements:
stainless steel wire
D5
4 reinforcements:
stainless steel plate
D6
- 3/26 -
3
VSBO LM/BM
VSBO50105NBR_X45BM10N VSBO50105NBR_X45LMNBR
V